Cleburne - D22 - 02/01/2026

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Boston, Carson
Gage, Brazos

Name

Moore, David
Jones, Brody
Lavender, Cutter
Lavender, Cooper

Name
Brennecke, Kyle
Elford, Jesse
Berry, Levi
Lavender, Cooper

Name

Berry, Levi
Gilley, Tate
Mehringer, Owen
Gilley, Tate

Name

Anderson, Trace
Gilley, Tate
Sharp, Trey
Lavender, Cooper

Name

Gilley, Tate
Berry, Shaun
Berry, Levi
Berry, Shaun

Beginner /7 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.59 On 2
Heeler

#1.0 /40 Teams

Position Time

Header 27.77

Heeler

Header 21.98 On2
Heeler

#1.5/ 26 Teams

Position Time

Header 4477 On3
Heeler

Header 18.22 On 2
Heeler

#2.0/ 11 Teams

Position Time

Header 44.65 On2
Heeler

Header 26.85 On2
Heeler

#2.5/16 Teams

Position Time

Header 21.03 On2
Heeler

Header 21.44 On 2
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 16 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.91

Heeler

Header 36.87
Heeler

Earnings
$240.00
$240.00

Earnings
$840.00
$840.00
$260.00
$260.00

Earnings
$540.00
$540.00
$360.00
$360.00

Earnings
$230.00
$230.00
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$320.00
$320.00
$210.00
$210.00

Earnings
$330.00
$330.00
$220.00
$220.00



